

17

SC 48/2020

STATE Vs. AAS MOHAMMAD

FIR NO. 207 /2019

01.03.2021

Present : Sh. Nischal Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.

All six accused persons on bail in person with counsel.

IO is absent.

Put up for arguments on 17.5.2021.

IO be called for next date of hearing.

(SUMIT DASS)

ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East District,
Saket Court, New Delhi: 01.03.2021