

SC 48/2020  
STATE  
Vs.  
AAS MOHAMMAD  
FIR NO.207 /2019

21.09.2021

Present : Ld. Addl. P.P. for State.

Accused persons are present on bail.

IO Inspector Kumar Jiweshwar is present in person.

Put up for arguments on charge on 03.12.2021. IO is directed to expedite the FSL result.

(SUMIT DASS)  
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East District,  
Saket Court, New Delhi: 21.09.2021