

SC 48/2020
STATE Vs. AAS MOHAMMAD
FIR No.207 /2019
PS: HN DIN
U/s 302/34 IPC

03.12.2021

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur- Rahman, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.
All accused in person alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. I.A
Alvi.

Today, the case is listed for arguments on charge.

However, since the FSL result has not been filed by
the IO, charge could not be framed against the accused persons.

IO is directed to file the FSL result within 15 days
from today.

Put up for arguments on charge for 21.01.2022

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS) South East District,
Saket Court, New Delhi: 03.12.2021